
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Nancy ESNAULT
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
Course : Dames 65 + (#2) 
Time : 0:41:25 (23'48"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. ASMB CO_1 DAMES 0:55:06
2. Raidlinks 07 2 0:59:58
3. Scapa Nancy Orientation D65 1:16:12

1. 149 00:14:37 265m 55'09"/km
2. 145 00:05:03 00:19:40 176m 28'42"/km
3. 143 00:03:06 00:22:46 153m 20'16"/km
4. 141 00:03:05 00:25:51 127m 24'17"/km
5. 127 00:03:27 00:29:18 272m 12'41"/km
6. 108 00:01:30 00:30:48 75m 20'00"/km
7. 111 00:02:54 00:33:42 213m 13'37"/km
8. 105 00:01:22 00:35:04 76m 17'59"/km
9. 101 00:01:43 00:36:47 66m 26'01"/km

10. 110 00:01:11 00:37:58 80m 14'47"/km
11. 100 00:00:45 00:38:43 39m 19'14"/km
12. 999 00:02:42 00:41:25 201m 13'26"/km
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